
MXoEN_WMXoEN Bucharest

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

WMXoEN - Free Practice WMX

 Po. 1 - # 1 GUILLEN D. 1:52.994
Migliore

1 2:20.866 + 27.872 11:44:24.856

2 1:56.511 + 03.517 11:46:21.367

3 2:07.924 + 14.930 11:48:29.291

4 3:32.273 + 1:39.279 11:52:01.564

5 1:59.072 + 06.078 11:54:00.636

6 1:56.608 + 03.614 11:55:57.244

7 1:56.956 + 03.962 11:57:54.200

8 2:05.949 + 12.955 12:00:00.149

9 3:03.786 + 1:10.792 12:03:03.935

10 2:02.851 + 09.857 12:05:06.786

11 1:52.994 --------- 12:06:59.780

 Po. 2 - # 33 PAPENMEIER L. + 01.097
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.366 + 25.275 11:42:26.415

2 2:11.400 + 17.309 11:44:37.815

3 2:09.292 + 15.201 11:46:47.107

4 1:58.123 + 04.032 11:48:45.230

5 2:17.542 + 23.451 11:51:02.772

6 1:56.058 + 01.967 11:52:58.830

7 2:20.128 + 26.037 11:55:18.958

8 1:55.427 + 01.336 11:57:14.385

9 4:12.904 + 2:18.813 12:01:27.289

10 2:16.829 + 22.738 12:03:44.118

11 1:55.163 + 01.072 12:05:39.281

12 2:21.822 + 27.731 12:08:01.103

13 1:54.091 --------- 12:09:55.194

14 2:08.739 + 14.648 12:12:03.933

 Po. 3 - # 15 FRANZONI A. + 02.798
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.253 + 25.461 11:42:28.541

2 2:04.954 + 09.162 11:44:33.495

3 2:01.841 + 06.049 11:46:35.336

4 1:58.514 + 02.722 11:48:33.850

5 2:04.498 + 08.706 11:50:38.348

6 3:55.930 + 2:00.138 11:54:34.278

7 1:57.818 + 02.026 11:56:32.096

8 1:56.359 + 00.567 11:58:28.455

9 2:34.401 + 38.609 12:01:02.856

10 1:55.792 --------- 12:02:58.648

11 2:26.333 + 30.541 12:05:24.981

 Po. 4 - # 16 JOINEAU J. + 04.875
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.156 + 20.287 11:42:31.449

2 2:03.537 + 05.668 11:44:34.986

3 2:02.370 + 04.501 11:46:37.356

4 2:12.008 + 14.139 11:48:49.364

5 1:58.795 + 00.926 11:50:48.159

6 3:56.114 + 1:58.245 11:54:44.273

7 2:11.013 + 13.144 11:56:55.286

8 1:57.869 --------- 11:58:53.155

9 2:21.792 + 23.923 12:01:14.947

10 1:58.512 + 00.643 12:03:13.459

11 2:24.869 + 27.000 12:05:38.328

12 3:53.385 + 1:55.516 12:09:31.713

13 1:57.898 + 00.029 12:11:29.611

 Po. 5 - # 2 SANCHEZ J. + 05.587
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.838 + 25.257 11:44:29.117

2 2:07.307 + 08.726 11:46:36.424

3 2:06.444 + 07.863 11:48:42.868

4 2:00.121 + 01.540 11:50:42.989

5 2:14.329 + 15.748 11:52:57.318

6 1:59.322 + 00.741 11:54:56.640

7 2:13.624 + 15.043 11:57:10.264

8 1:58.967 + 00.386 11:59:09.231

9 3:55.203 + 1:56.622 12:03:04.434

10 2:04.436 + 05.855 12:05:08.870

11 1:58.924 + 00.343 12:07:07.794

12 1:58.581 --------- 12:09:06.375

13 2:14.288 + 15.707 12:11:20.663

 Po. 6 - # 11 MONTINI G. + 06.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.724 + 18.340 11:42:22.684

2 2:09.149 + 09.765 11:44:31.833

3 2:11.336 + 11.952 11:46:43.169

4 2:09.393 + 10.009 11:48:52.562

5 2:12.494 + 13.110 11:51:05.056

6 2:02.044 + 02.660 11:53:07.100

7 4:24.343 + 2:24.959 11:57:31.443

8 2:12.144 + 12.760 11:59:43.587

9 1:59.384 --------- 12:01:42.971

10 2:23.460 + 24.076 12:04:06.431

11 1:59.446 + 00.062 12:06:05.877

12 2:44.818 + 45.434 12:08:50.695

 Po. 7 - # 34 MASSURY A. + 06.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.230 + 40.264 11:42:48.271

2 2:27.777 + 27.811 11:45:16.048

3 2:40.817 + 40.851 11:47:56.865

4 2:05.469 + 05.503 11:50:02.334

5 2:05.583 + 05.617 11:52:07.917

6 2:12.556 + 12.590 11:54:20.473

7 2:22.246 + 22.280 11:56:42.719

8 2:01.139 + 01.173 11:58:43.858

9 2:00.144 + 00.178 12:00:44.002

10 2:37.280 + 37.314 12:03:21.282

11 3:40.570 + 1:40.604 12:07:01.852

12 1:59.966 --------- 12:09:01.818

13 2:01.908 + 01.942 12:11:03.726

 Po. 8 - # 28 COJANU A. + 09.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.575 + 26.216 11:42:38.487

2 2:11.522 + 09.163 11:44:50.009

3 2:06.433 + 04.074 11:46:56.442

4 2:06.901 + 04.542 11:49:03.343

5 2:55.778 + 53.419 11:51:59.121

6 2:11.323 + 08.964 11:54:10.444

7 2:03.860 + 01.501 11:56:14.304

8 5:06.144 + 3:03.785 12:01:20.448

9 2:02.359 --------- 12:03:22.807

10 2:21.720 + 19.361 12:05:44.527

11 2:10.030 + 07.671 12:07:54.557

12 2:04.211 + 01.852 12:09:58.768

13 2:25.018 + 22.659 12:12:23.786

 Po. 9 - # 12 TALUCCI E. + 09.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.702 + 29.289 11:42:40.247

2 2:14.680 + 12.267 11:44:54.927

3 2:06.750 + 04.337 11:47:01.677

4 5:01.758 + 2:59.345 11:52:03.435

5 2:05.262 + 02.849 11:54:08.697

6 2:03.187 + 00.774 11:56:11.884

7 2:40.192 + 37.779 11:58:52.076

8 2:02.413 --------- 12:00:54.489

9 8:42.494 + 6:40.081 12:09:36.983

10 2:06.656 + 04.243 12:11:43.639

 Po. 10 - # 19 BERTASIUTE P. + 11.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.521 + 25.500 11:42:46.555

2 2:16.249 + 12.228 11:45:02.804

3 2:18.495 + 14.474 11:47:21.299

4 2:08.729 + 04.708 11:49:30.028

5 4:10.262 + 2:06.241 11:53:40.290

6 2:30.572 + 26.551 11:56:10.862

7 2:06.218 + 02.197 11:58:17.080

8 2:04.021 --------- 12:00:21.101

9 5:41.924 + 3:37.903 12:06:03.025

10 2:37.716 + 33.695 12:08:40.741

11 2:05.155 + 01.134 12:10:45.896

Fastest lap: 1:52.994 
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MXoEN_WMXoEN Bucharest

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

WMXoEN - Free Practice WMX

 Po. 11 - # 31 CEPELAKOVA A. + 11.043
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.470 + 24.433 11:42:42.623

2 2:15.334 + 11.297 11:44:57.957

3 2:13.211 + 09.174 11:47:11.168

4 2:07.301 + 03.264 11:49:18.469

5 2:13.918 + 09.881 11:51:32.387

6 2:05.542 + 01.505 11:53:37.929

7 4:24.260 + 2:20.223 11:58:02.189

8 2:04.085 + 00.048 12:00:06.274

9 2:16.973 + 12.936 12:02:23.247

10 2:04.037 --------- 12:04:27.284

11 4:42.187 + 2:38.150 12:09:09.471

12 2:04.580 + 00.543 12:11:14.051

 Po. 12 - # 32 SIMONOVA L. + 12.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.638 + 24.980 11:42:48.954

2 2:28.577 + 22.919 11:45:17.531

3 2:18.459 + 12.801 11:47:35.990

4 2:21.786 + 16.128 11:49:57.776

5 3:36.352 + 1:30.694 11:53:34.128

6 2:19.395 + 13.737 11:55:53.523

7 3:09.642 + 1:03.984 11:59:03.165

8 2:06.715 + 01.057 12:01:09.880

9 2:05.658 --------- 12:03:15.538

10 2:38.366 + 32.708 12:05:53.904

11 2:51.736 + 46.078 12:08:45.640

12 2:39.712 + 34.054 12:11:25.352

 Po. 13 - # 27 BANCILA S. + 12.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.646 + 17.967 11:42:45.228

2 2:13.314 + 07.635 11:44:58.542

3 2:08.376 + 02.697 11:47:06.918

4 2:08.097 + 02.418 11:49:15.015

5 2:07.568 + 01.889 11:51:22.583

6 2:07.621 + 01.942 11:53:30.204

7 2:31.061 + 25.382 11:56:01.265

8 2:06.012 + 00.333 11:58:07.277

9 2:06.092 + 00.413 12:00:13.369

10 2:13.966 + 08.287 12:02:27.335

11 2:05.679 --------- 12:04:33.014

12 2:07.209 + 01.530 12:06:40.223

13 2:18.538 + 12.859 12:08:58.761

14 2:10.988 + 05.309 12:11:09.749

 Po. 14 - # 20 SKUDUTYTE A. + 14.542
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.281 + 20.745 11:42:47.175

2 2:33.838 + 26.302 11:45:21.013

3 2:12.598 + 05.062 11:47:33.611

4 2:09.235 + 01.699 11:49:42.846

5 6:20.729 + 4:13.193 11:56:03.575

6 5:18.972 + 3:11.436 12:01:22.547

7 2:07.536 --------- 12:03:30.083

 Po. 15 - # 25 KUPCZYK W. + 15.429
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.175 + 13.752 11:45:12.721

2 2:14.944 + 06.521 11:47:27.665

3 2:57.320 + 48.897 11:50:24.985

4 2:32.290 + 23.867 11:52:57.275

5 4:31.237 + 2:22.814 11:57:28.512

6 2:10.422 + 02.999 11:59:38.934

7 2:25.928 + 17.505 12:02:04.862

8 2:08.423 --------- 12:04:13.285

9 2:09.199 + 00.776 12:06:22.484

10 3:23.161 + 1:14.738 12:09:45.645

11 2:09.444 + 01.021 12:11:55.089

 Po. 16 - # 26 WISNIEWSKA O. + 16.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.679 + 27.650 11:42:57.922

2 2:21.846 + 12.817 11:45:19.768

3 3:34.285 + 1:25.256 11:48:54.053

4 2:15.800 + 06.771 11:51:09.853

5 3:48.911 + 1:39.882 11:54:58.764

6 2:38.438 + 29.409 11:57:37.202

7 2:11.888 + 02.859 11:59:49.090

8 2:09.029 --------- 12:01:58.119

9 2:10.007 + 00.978 12:04:08.126

10 7:13.591 + 5:04.562 12:11:21.717

 Po. 17 - # 24 HINIATULLINA S. + 26.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.703 + 12.533 11:42:44.061

2 2:22.691 + 03.521 11:45:06.752

3 2:19.170 --------- 11:47:25.922

4 5:06.550 + 2:47.380 11:52:32.472

5 2:19.961 + 00.791 11:54:52.433

6 2:20.044 + 00.874 11:57:12.477

7 6:41.483 + 4:22.313 12:03:53.960

8 2:21.806 + 02.636 12:06:15.766

9 2:26.751 + 07.581 12:08:42.517

10 2:21.678 + 02.508 12:11:04.195

 Po. 18 - # 29 COJANU M. + 33.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.565 + 15.274 11:42:57.269

2 2:29.910 + 03.619 11:45:27.179

3 2:27.038 + 00.747 11:47:54.217

4 2:27.973 + 01.682 11:50:22.190

5 2:26.291 --------- 11:52:48.481

6 5:22.954 + 2:56.663 11:58:11.435

7 2:32.762 + 06.471 12:00:44.197

8 2:28.460 + 02.169 12:03:12.657

9 2:48.764 + 22.473 12:06:01.421

10 2:29.602 + 03.311 12:08:31.023

11 2:56.594 + 30.303 12:11:27.617

 Po. 19 - # 30 HASU I. + 34.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.657 + 17.006 11:43:01.025

2 2:34.209 + 06.558 11:45:35.234

3 2:30.134 + 02.483 11:48:05.368

4 2:35.413 + 07.762 11:50:40.781

5 2:40.204 + 12.553 11:53:20.985

6 3:05.912 + 38.261 11:56:26.897

7 2:52.778 + 25.127 11:59:19.675

8 3:48.826 + 1:21.175 12:03:08.501

9 2:39.516 + 11.865 12:05:48.017

10 2:36.657 + 09.006 12:08:24.674

11 2:27.651 --------- 12:10:52.325

Fastest lap: 1:52.994 
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